AucTtaHuma 112

[eBoukn, 200m Battepdnsii

18 net n monoxe

15.02.2026 - 15:20 Pe3ynbtarsl
Ouku: AQUA 2025
MecTto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynetar Oukun
FOHWnopkn 16-18 net
1. TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca 2010 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 2:54.00 1 343

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

15.02.2026 15:44 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

OnctaHuus 112, NleBoukn, 200m Battepdnsii

Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

1. I>KNHOBA, Kupa
2. YC, NaHa

3. IYBEHCKAA, AnnHa
4. TMPYEHKO, MapuHa

2011
2011

2012
2012

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLLU Ne4

MBY OO0 CLU Ne4
CKA PocTtoB

2:51.23
3:04.55

3:11.65
3:12.98

I 360
M 287

1l 256
1l 251

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

15.02.2026 15:44 - CTpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

OnctaHuus 112, NleBoukn, 200m Battepdnsii

Jesyuwkn 12-13 net

1. JEMYPEHKO, Aypuka 2013 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne4 2:57.90 | 321

2. KONTYHEHKO, ApuHa 2014 1 CKA PocToB 3:07.59 11 273

3. JYMAHAEBA, BepoHuka 2014 1 PacceeTt 3:30.11 1toH 194
COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH www.rostovswimm.ru Cuctema xpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceitH 50 M https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 15.02.2026 15:44 - CTpaHuua 3


www.rostovswimm.ru

OnctaHuus 112, NleBoukn, 200m Battepdnsii

Jesyuwkn 10-11 net

1. KO3OPE3OBA, Bukropus 2015 1 Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13 2:52.01 1 355
COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH www.rostovswimm.ru Cuctema xpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceitH 50 M https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 15.02.2026 15:44 - CTpaHuua 4


www.rostovswimm.ru

