

112
15.02.2026 - 15:20

, 200m

18

: AQUA 2025

16-18

R.T.

1.

2010 I

1

2:54.00 II

343

112, , 200m

14-15

1.	,	2011	II	13	2:51.23	II	360
2.	,	2011	II	4	3:04.55	III	287
3.	,	2012	II	4	3:11.65	III	256
4.	,	2012	II		3:12.98	III	251

112, , 200m

12-13

1.	,	2013	II	4	2:57.90	II	321
2.	,	2014	III		3:07.59	III	273
3.	,	2014	II		3:30.11	1	194

112, , 200m

10-11

1. , 2015 II 13 **2:52.01** II 355